February 25, 1928

WINNETKA TALK

66 FOR RENT—ROONMS

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY
week or month. Phone Wilmette 2399
or 3345. 66 LTN20-tfc

FOR RENT—FURN. ROOM, 882 PINE
St. Phone Winnetka 1549. 66 T48-tfe

67

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

The Finest Apartment

Building in Evanston

1519
HINMAN AVENUE

(Just South of Davis)

Six rooms, two master bed rooms, 3
baths and maid’s room in 7 story
fireproof building nearing completion.

Ten rooms, four master bed chambers,
library, six baths and 2 maids’ rooms.

Beautifully appointed with marble wood-
burning fireplaces, incinerator, electric
refrigeration, ete. Otis elevators with
uniformed operators on duty day and
night. Doorman in attendance. Garage
in connection.

Ready for Occupancy March 15th.
INSPECTION INVITED
tental office on premises. Gr. 4250
6TLTIN22-1te

New Apartments

Concession to April 1st

2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROLL-
away bed, Kkitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.

3 rooms—living rooms with roll-away bed,
dinette and kitchenette, bedroom and
bath, $87.50 and $90.00.

5 rooms—3$125.00. All have large, light
rooms, good closet space; elec. refrig-
eration furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67T18-tfe

FOR RENT—5 RM. MODERN  APT.,
Genuine Frigidaire, convenient location,
possession May 1st.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382
6TLTN22-1te

FOR SALE—HOUSES

Evanston

SPLENDID BUY IN MODERN 6 ROOM
single Colonial home. H. W. heat,
large living room with fireplace. $13,500.

Wilmette Special

Attractive 7T room home, midway between
“I. and steam. H. W. heat, 4 bed-
rooms, near school, church, ete. Fine
lot 50x200, Manv shrubs and perennials,
garage and drive. A buy at $20,000.

R.M,.Johnston&Co.

340 Linden Ave. Wilmette 68
(i

Atmosphere

OLD-FASHIONED 9 RM. HOUSE, 3
baths and extra lavatory, H. W. heat
with oil burner, 4 fireplaces, open
porches, 1-car garage. Located in fine

S. W. section of Winnetka on 75 ft.
lot. Out of town owner anxious to
sell, wants offer. : |

P, W, Bradstreet

and Son

Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
738 ‘Elm St. Phone Winn. 162
T71T51-1tc

Winnetka Insulated Brick

THIS . TRUE: COLONIAL: 2R HAS A
large living room, a commodius dining
room, an efficient kitchen and a real
butler’s pantry and toilet and lavatory
on 1st floor. There are five large airy
bedrooms and three modern bathrooms.
Tile roof, steel construction, metal lath-

ing, etc., add to its stability. The lot
is beautifully wooded and in the
choicest part of East Winnetka. The

2-car
abnve.

garage is solid brick with room
$39,00 if sold this month.

Heinsen Realty Co.

720 Elm St. Winnetka Ph. Winn. 254
TILTN22-1tc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800, 6TLTN2-tfc

4 ROOM FURN. APT. WITH LARGE,
glassed-in living-porch. 893 Elm, 2nd
door on side. Winn. 2298. 67TLTN22-1tc

FOR RENT—5 ROOM APT. POSSES-
sion Mar. 1st. 1410 Gregory Ave., Wil
6TLT22-1tc

—

69 FOR RENT—HOTUSES

WINNETKA 7T ROOM HOUSE,
water heat, 2-car garage, convenient
location, $115 a month. Ph. Winn. 142,

69LTN22-1tc

FOR RENT—6 RM. DUTCH COLONIAL,
near “L” and N. W. Sta. E. side. Im-
mediate occupancy, $125 per mo. Ph.
Wilmette 1650 Evenings. 69LTIN22-tfc

b ROOM MODERN BUNGALOW. HOT
air heat. 50x177 lot. $100 month. 1018
Ash st., Winn. 2091. 69TNbH1-1te

FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

Highland Park

FURNISHED HOME ON RAVINE
near the lake—for summer months. 5

bedrms., slp. pch., 3 baths. For further
details, call

H@k@@g@m & Jenks

513 Davis EVANSTON Gr. 1617
T0TN5H1-1te

HOT

0

72

FOR RENT—GARAGES

—

NEWLY-BUILT GARAGE WITH CE-
ment floor, 3 blocks west of stations
on Elm st. Call at 1036 Oak st. or
phone Winn. 2435. 72T51-1tc

78 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FINE OFFICE, CENTRALLY LOCAT-
ed, Immediate possession.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winn., 382
T3LTN22-1te

i3 FOR REWT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR HEYT — SHOPS AND OFFICES
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.

TILTNS-tfc

SOUTH EAST GLENCOE

A CHARMING COLONIAIL: HOME SIT-

uated on a beautiful landscaped Ilot
143x150.

The first floor contains living room, sun
parlor, dining room, pantry and kitchen.
Second floor has 4 bedrooms, two baths,
extra lavatory, sleeping porch. Third
floor maid’'s room and bath, two stor-
age rooms. Hot water heat, Newport
magazine feed Dboiler. Garage to
match. This is offered now at $42,000.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332° Park Ave. Glencoe T02
TTILTN22-1tc

New Houses

WE HAVE SEVERAL ATTRACTIVE
new 5, 6 and 7 room brick houses and
bungalows with tile roofs and tile baths

at prices ranging from $15,000 to $30,000.
KEasy terms.

Eddington & Allen

Ine.

End “L.” 410 Linden Ph. Wil. 407-408

(i

RAVINIA
Beautiful brick residence with tile roof,
large wooded lot in a very exclusive
section. 4 bedrooms, 2 tile baths, large
living room, sun room, breakfast room,

first floor lav. H. W. ht., 2-car at-
tached gar. This house is insulated
thruout. Price reduced to $32,500 for

quick sale.
CROSBY & McKENDRY
566 Center St. Ph. Winn. 2032
TILTN22-1te

Going Away
ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM

brick, 3 bedrooms, bath, oil burner, att.

garage. Best construction. A real
buy, $18,500.

C. P. Rorick & Co.

226 Center St. Ph. Winn., 382
TILTN22-1tc

ENGLISH

BARGAIN

BRICK, ENGLISH BUNGALOW. 6
rms. l-car gar. Beautifully landscaped.
S. W. Glencoe. Occupancy April 1st.
Terms. Write Wilmette Life B-610.

TTILTNZ22-tfp

47

- -

‘4 FOR JALE—HOUSES
BEAUTIFUL NEW CREAM BRICK
veneer 6 room KEnglish house, 2 baths,
1 tile, with showers. Extra toilet on
1st floor. 2 fireplaces, 1 engraved stone.
Beautifully decorated. Large, insulated
attic. Block to golf grounds. 1235
Cherry st. Price $19,500. J. A. Horak,
builder. Tel. Highland Park 2346.
TILTN22-3tp

FOR SALE—T7 RM. HOUSE, GLAZED
heated slp. and brk. rms. Excep. high
class and well built. Many unusual
features. Built by owner 5 yrs. ago
for a home, not for speculation. Beau-
tifully landscaped grounds. 300 ft.
from lake. Nr. school and transp. Un-
usual opp. Owner must sell. Ph. Win-
netka 1919. TTLTN16-tfe

UNUSUAL OFFERING IN WINNETKA,
Cent. east sect.; large modern 6-yr.-old
English house, tapestry brick, hollow
tile walls, tile roof. 6 bedrms., 3 baths,
completely equipped. Large lot with
a real future wvalue. Price reasonable
at $55,000. Call Sutter, Winn. 545 or
1729. TTLTN22 1te

100

FOR
baby
sole table.
hall runner.

FOR SALE—HSEHLD. GDS.
SALE—NEW BROWN REED
carriage. Mahogany radio con-
Mahog. davenport table. 1
Phone Glencoe 1149.
100T51-1te

IFOR SALE—BARGAIN—DIN. RM.
table and chairs, $15; mah. sideboard,
$15 ; Pullman couch, $20. Ph. Winnetka
1454, 100TN51-1te

RADIATOR COVERS — REASONABLY
~priced, beautiful baked enamel finish.
Artistically constructed with built-in
humidifiers. 4225 W. Kinzie. Ph, Ked.
Ss0l. 100LL'TN18-5te

BEAUTIFUL 9 PIECE WALNUT DIN-

ing room suite. Phonograph, radio,

stove, ice-box, and rugs, all practical-

ly new. 425 Birch, Winn. 239I.
100LLTN22-1tc

FOR SALE—FUIJ, SIZE BED &
springs, like new. Also electric wash-
ing machine. Wilmette 3428.

100LLT22-1tc

101 WTD. TO BUY—BPSEHLD. GDS.

SIX ROOM HOUSE FOR SALE BY
owner. Winn. 1662, TTILTN21-2\w.p

S FOR SALE—VACANT
BEAUTIFULLY TREED 100 FT. HOME-

site In S. W. Winnetka. The last
avallable lot of its kind.

DUDILEY' “BRADSTREET

4 Real KEstate & Insurance
022 Center St. Phones 806-875
T8T51-1te

FOR SALE _ 5{}}:197 LOT 7, BLOCK
3, Cherry Street, hetween Hibbard
ma,d and Berkley avenue, Winnetka.
Asking $3,600. What will you bid?
Quick action. Wilmette 3668,

T8L.TN22-1tc

87 WTD. TO RENT—APTS.

WANTED BY COUPLE, 3 ROOMS FOR

housekeeping or small apt.
Convenient to N. W.
Wilmette Life B-608.

Gar. space.
transp. Write
S8TLT22-1tc

89 WTD. TO RENT—HOUSES
LR YOU = SWANT wTOr  RENT.. -YOUR
house this spring please list it with

us at once as we have many calls. Ask
for Mrs. Paddock.

Kroll & Smith

419 4th St., Wil Wilmette 500
SIL'TN22-1tc
90 WTD. TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT—SMAILL FURN-
ished house from Apr. or May 1st for
the summer. Winn. or Ravinia. Write
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